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                                **** Girls' 4000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1   87 Annie Haas               12 Hillsboro                 15:57.7  6:26 
      2    2 2923 Gianna Dugan             10 Marshall                  16:10.0  6:31 
      3    3  265 Abbey Wedwick            12 Westby                    16:16.2  6:33 
      4    4   15 Ryanne Schneider         12 Aquinas                   16:26.2  6:37 
      5       205 Helen Carstens           09 North Crawford            16:29.5  6:39 
      6    5  250 Julianne Call            12 Westby                    16:34.1  6:40 
      7    6 2944 Journey Malacina         10 Mauston                   16:38.9  6:42 
      8    7  263 Sydney Sherry            12 Westby                    16:41.8  6:44 
      9    8   12 Karlie Meyer             09 Aquinas                   16:42.4  6:44 
     10    9   55 Teigan Ehrat             09 Cochrane-Fountain City    16:51.4  6:47 
     11   10   58 Karen Scharlau           12 Cochrane-Fountain City    16:54.8  6:49 
     12   11  137 Greta Trapp              10 La Crosse Logan           17:06.7  6:54 
     13   12  134 Lieba Schwalbe           10 La Crosse Logan           17:07.2  6:54 
     14   13 2919 Claire Huggett           11 Marshall                  17:12.5  6:56 
     15   14  139 Marlie Voigt             10 La Crosse Logan           17:21.1  6:59 
     16       222 Tenley Wopat             09 Royall                    17:26.9  7:02 
     17   15    5 Caroline Gundersen       12 Aquinas                   17:36.1  7:05 
     18   16  252 Justice Franks           11 Westby                    17:43.2  7:08 
     19   17 2945 Anna Boppart             10 Mauston                   17:44.0  7:09 
     20   18  161 Jessica Kaufmann         09 Luther                    17:45.1  7:09 
     21   19   10 Katie Hilby              12 Aquinas                   17:59.6  7:15 
     22   20   54 Paige Allemann           12 Cochrane-Fountain City    18:00.7  7:15 
     23   21 2939 Mya Scully               12 Mauston                   18:03.2  7:16 
     24   22  251 Lexi Crume               12 Westby                    18:06.0  7:17 
     25   23  261 Erinn Sebion             11 Westby                    18:06.2  7:18 
     26   24   90 Hannah Munson            10 Hillsboro                 18:12.8  7:20 
     27   25  159 Cianna Hoppe             11 Luther                    18:14.0  7:21 
     28   26 2921 Mya Andrews              09 Marshall                  18:18.5  7:22 
     29   27   11 Katie Joslyn             11 Aquinas                   18:23.7  7:25 
     30   28  124 Violette Hanson-Meyers   11 La Crosse Logan           18:31.7  7:28 
     31   29   14 Nora Reuteman            12 Aquinas                   18:32.0  7:28 
     32   30   59 Casidi Schieffer         09 Cochrane-Fountain City    18:32.5  7:28 
     33   31    2 Angela Ellis             11 Aquinas                   18:32.8  7:28 
     34   32  121 Megan Abraham            09 La Crosse Logan           18:32.9  7:28 
     35   33  259 Valeria Nussbaumer       10 Westby                    18:34.0  7:29 
     36   34  122 Chloe Barth              12 La Crosse Logan           18:34.4  7:29 
     37        16 Shelby Thicke            11 Aquinas                   18:38.2  7:30 
     38   35 2920 Kyra Andrews             11 Marshall                  18:40.7  7:31 
     39       249 Sierra Cade              11 Westby                    18:40.7  7:31 
     40      2930 Catrina Johnson          11 New Lisbon                18:40.9  7:31 
     41   36  138 Avery Trohkimoinen       09 La Crosse Logan           18:42.1  7:32 
     42   37  108 Jessica Coulthard        11 Kickapoo/La Farge         18:44.2  7:33 
     43   38   88 Carly Krajco             12 Hillsboro                 18:46.6  7:34 
     44   39  166 Julia Strangman          09 Luther                    18:49.8  7:35 
     45   40 2938 Grace Hamme              12 Mauston                   18:50.1  7:35 
     46   41  152 Grace Bain               12 Luther                    18:51.2  7:36 
     47   42  168 Lizzy Stuebs             10 Luther                    18:54.9  7:37 
     48   43 2922 Anahi Bonilla            11 Marshall                  19:01.4  7:40 
     49   44   38 Ellie Dolesy             10 Black River Falls         19:01.7  7:40 
     50   45   73 Abbie Hediger            10 Colby                     19:03.9  7:41 
     51       256 Ellan Johnson            09 Westby                    19:05.9  7:42 
     52   46  162 Abbigayle Las            10 Luther                    19:08.3  7:42 
     53   47  189 Jill Sturzsherg          12 Mauston                   19:08.4  7:43 
     54   48   60 Jordan Sweeno            09 Cochrane-Fountain City    19:10.2  7:43 
     55   49  163 Jessie Maedke            12 Luther                    19:11.7  7:44 
     56   50   57 Kamryn Hund              12 Cochrane-Fountain City    19:14.5  7:45 
     57   51 2940 Kelsey Georgeson         12 Mauston                   19:18.2  7:46 
     58       255 Liza Jackson             10 Westby                    19:25.8  7:50 
     59       125 Makya Kendrick           11 La Crosse Logan           19:26.8  7:50 
     60   52   76 Hailey Voelker           10 Colby                     19:27.0  7:50 
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     61   53   72 Isabelle Feiten          11 Colby                     19:28.5  7:51 
     62       267 Sarah Weninger           11 Westby                    19:34.9  7:53 
     63         7 Lilly Gyllander          09 Aquinas                   19:35.5  7:53 
     64   54   92 Paige Stull              11 Hillsboro                 19:41.6  7:56 
     65       133 Tonya Pitt               12 La Crosse Logan           19:45.0  7:57 
     66   55   37 Zyanna Deloney           10 Black River Falls         19:45.0  7:57 
     67       123 Summer Fisher            12 La Crosse Logan           19:51.7  8:00 
     68        13 Elissa Nott              12 Aquinas                   19:53.6  8:01 
     69   56 2942 Elizabeth Kolb           11 Mauston                   20:02.1  8:04 
     70       232 Allison Oswald           12 Wauzeka-Steuben           20:06.2  8:06 
     71       167 Lauren Stuebs            12 Luther                    20:07.2  8:06 
     72       258 Abbie Larrington         10 Westby                    20:11.5  8:08 
     73      2943 Isabel Kempter           10 Mauston                   20:14.0  8:09 
     74       266 Ali Weninger             09 Westby                    20:25.4  8:14 
     75       158 Makayla Hansen           09 Luther                    20:25.4  8:14 
     76       157 Karinna Handy            10 Luther                    20:27.0  8:14 
     77       254 Kelsie Helgerson         11 Westby                    20:27.3  8:14 
     78       253 Grace Hebel              09 Westby                    20:36.8  8:18 
     79       160 Kennedy Jordan           11 Luther                    20:38.5  8:19 
     80         3 Payton English           12 Aquinas                   20:41.3  8:20 
     81   57  109 Tahmara Hendrickson      09 Kickapoo/La Farge         20:47.7  8:22 
     82   58   85 Mia Brown                10 Hillsboro                 20:50.1  8:23 
     83       156 Chelsea Chen             12 Luther                    20:53.4  8:25 
     84       257 Savannah Kenyon          12 Westby                    20:55.8  8:26 
     85       135 Guenevere Sexauer        10 La Crosse Logan           20:57.6  8:26 
     86       136 Marcie Szafran           09 La Crosse Logan           21:00.8  8:28 
     87       186 Kennedy Barnier          09 Mauston                   21:03.1  8:29 
     88       221 Madeline Wainwright      09 Royall                    21:04.6  8:29 
     89   59   84 Lydia Benish             12 Hillsboro                 21:06.0  8:30 
     90       126 Charisse Koscal          12 La Crosse Logan           21:06.3  8:30 
     91       132 Jessie Morschhauser      12 La Crosse Logan           21:10.7  8:32 
     92   60 2925 Haley Horne              10 Marshall                  21:12.1  8:32 
     93   61   56 Leah Hager               10 Cochrane-Fountain City    21:13.7  8:33 
     94   62  111 Sarah Vielhaber          10 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:16.5  8:34 
     95       129 Anna McConahay           12 La Crosse Logan           21:21.9  8:36 
     96       209 Katie Schellhorn         10 North Crawford            21:22.3  8:36 
     97   63 2924 Mady Frank               10 Marshall                  21:34.7  8:41 
     98       220 Paige Britzman           09 Royall                    21:41.3  8:44 
     99         1 Maddy Belland            11 Aquinas                   21:44.5  8:45 
    100   64   36 Sabreya Crawford         09 Black River Falls         21:55.4  8:50 
    101      2931 Molly Wiese              11 New Lisbon                21:57.0  8:50 
    102       169 Jade Zeches              12 Luther                    22:07.5  8:55 
    103   65   93 Savannah Urban           10 Hillsboro                 22:13.2  8:57 
    104      2927 Katelyn Petersen         10 Marshall                  22:20.3  9:00 
    105       155 Chelsea Bruemmer         11 Luther                    22:30.9  9:04 
    106       231 Cherish Marfilius        11 Wauzeka-Steuben           22:37.0  9:06 
    107      2941 Crystal Caffertry        12 Mauston                   22:39.4  9:07 
    108        89 Mackenzie Morris         11 Hillsboro                 22:51.7  9:12 
    109   66   75 Jenna Steen              11 Colby                     22:53.4  9:13 
    110        83 McKenzie Bell            10 Hillsboro                 22:56.3  9:14 
    111       230 Haley Atkinson           11 Wauzeka-Steuben           23:02.2  9:17 
    112   67   39 Grace Engebretson        10 Black River Falls         23:12.4  9:21 
    113      2926 Rebekah Harrison         10 Marshall                  23:13.8  9:21 
    114      2929 Jazmin Antonio Reyes     09 Marshall                  23:21.3  9:24 
    115       153 Mahreah Bain             10 Luther                    23:27.6  9:27 
    116       262 Annika Seland            09 Westby                    23:31.1  9:28 
    117   68  110 Josefine Jaynes          10 Kickapoo/La Farge         23:34.4  9:30 
    118         6 Grace Gyllander          09 Aquinas                   23:34.9  9:30 
    119       207 Sara Martinez            11 North Crawford            23:44.9  9:34 
    120       130 Xylona Merrell           12 La Crosse Logan           24:12.6  9:45 
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    121   69   40 Naomi Falcon             09 Black River Falls         24:15.4  9:46 
    122   70   35 Dani Bernabei-Grassi     12 Black River Falls         24:20.0  9:48 
    123       206 Grace Corlis             11 North Crawford            24:30.3  9:52 
    124       248 Melody Berg              10 Westby                    24:41.0  9:56 
    125   71  107 Alina Bass               12 Kickapoo/La Farge         24:46.2  9:58 
    126       191 Melina Zenulusen         10 Mauston                   24:47.7  9:59 
    127       187 Haley Heath              09 Mauston                   24:55.7 10:02 
    128       128 Chord Leclaire           09 La Crosse Logan           24:57.1 10:03 
    129       229 Molly Asleson            12 Wauzeka-Steuben           25:16.6 10:11 
    130       188 Hannah Schields          09 Mauston                   26:34.2 10:42 
    131        86 Kelsi Grivois            11 Hillsboro                 27:01.4 10:53 
    132       154 Caylee Bruemmer          09 Luther                    27:27.5 11:03 
    133   72   41 Whitney Hentch           10 Black River Falls         28:36.5 11:31 
    134       127 Stevie Large             09 La Crosse Logan           29:38.4 11:56 
    135       190 Paige Wesley             09 Mauston                   29:42.8 11:58 
    136   73   74 Lauren Hollinger         11 Colby                     35:05.1 14:07 
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  1.    53  Westby                                (17:04.3  85:21.3 1:49.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Abbey Wedwick             12 16:16.2
  2      5  Julianne Call             12 16:34.1
  3      7  Sydney Sherry             12 16:41.8
  4     16  Justice Franks            11 17:43.2
  5     22  Lexi Crume                12 18:06.0
  6   ( 23) Erinn Sebion              11 18:06.2
  7   ( 33) Valeria Nussbaumer        10 18:34.0
  
  2.    73  Aquinas                               (17:25.6  87:08.0 1:57.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Ryanne Schneider          12 16:26.2
  2      8  Karlie Meyer              09 16:42.4
  3     15  Caroline Gundersen        12 17:36.1
  4     19  Katie Hilby               12 17:59.6
  5     27  Katie Joslyn              11 18:23.7
  6   ( 29) Nora Reuteman             12 18:32.0
  7   ( 31) Angela Ellis              11 18:32.8
  
  3.    97  La Crosse Logan                       (17:44.0  88:39.6 1:26.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Greta Trapp               10 17:06.7
  2     12  Lieba Schwalbe            10 17:07.2
  3     14  Marlie Voigt              10 17:21.1
  4     28  Violette Hanson-Meyers    11 18:31.7
  5     32  Megan Abraham             09 18:32.9
  6   ( 34) Chloe Barth               12 18:34.4
  7   ( 36) Avery Trohkimoinen        09 18:42.1
  
  4.   117  Cochrane-Fountain City                (17:54.0  89:29.6 2:18.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Teigan Ehrat              09 16:51.4
  2     10  Karen Scharlau            12 16:54.8
  3     20  Paige Allemann            12 18:00.7
  4     30  Casidi Schieffer          09 18:32.5
  5     48  Jordan Sweeno             09 19:10.2
  6   ( 50) Kamryn Hund               12 19:14.5
  7   ( 61) Leah Hager                10 21:13.7
  
  5.   119  Marshall                              (17:52.7  89:23.1 2:51.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Gianna Dugan              10 16:10.0
  2     13  Claire Huggett            11 17:12.5
  3     26  Mya Andrews               09 18:18.5
  4     35  Kyra Andrews              11 18:40.7
  5     43  Anahi Bonilla             11 19:01.4
  6   ( 60) Haley Horne               10 21:12.1
  7   ( 63) Mady Frank                10 21:34.7
  
  6.   131  Mauston                               (18:05.0  90:24.6 2:29.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Journey Malacina          10 16:38.9
  2     17  Anna Boppart              10 17:44.0
  3     21  Mya Scully                12 18:03.2
  4     40  Grace Hamme               12 18:50.1
  5     47  Jill Sturzsherg           12 19:08.4
  6   ( 51) Kelsey Georgeson          12 19:18.2
  7   ( 56) Elizabeth Kolb            11 20:02.1
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  7.   165  Luther                                (18:31.0  92:35.0 1:09.8)
====================================================
  1     18  Jessica Kaufmann          09 17:45.1
  2     25  Cianna Hoppe              11 18:14.0
  3     39  Julia Strangman           09 18:49.8
  4     41  Grace Bain                12 18:51.2
  5     42  Lizzy Stuebs              10 18:54.9
  6   ( 46) Abbigayle Las             10 19:08.3
  7   ( 49) Jessie Maedke             12 19:11.7
  
  8.   175  Hillsboro                             (18:41.8  93:28.8 4:52.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Annie Haas                12 15:57.7
  2     24  Hannah Munson             10 18:12.8
  3     38  Carly Krajco              12 18:46.6
  4     54  Paige Stull               11 19:41.6
  5     58  Mia Brown                 10 20:50.1
  6   ( 59) Lydia Benish              12 21:06.0
  7   ( 65) Savannah Urban            10 22:13.2
  
  9.   289  Colby                                 (23:11.6  115:57.916:01.2)
====================================================
  1     45  Abbie Hediger             10 19:03.9
  2     52  Hailey Voelker            10 19:27.0
  3     53  Isabelle Feiten           11 19:28.5
  4     66  Jenna Steen               11 22:53.4
  5     73  Lauren Hollinger          11 35:05.1
  
 10.   295  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (21:49.8  109:09.0 6:02.0)
====================================================
  1     37  Jessica Coulthard         11 18:44.2
  2     57  Tahmara Hendrickson       09 20:47.7
  3     62  Sarah Vielhaber           10 21:16.5
  4     68  Josefine Jaynes           10 23:34.4
  5     71  Alina Bass                12 24:46.2
  
 11.   299  Black River Falls                     (21:38.0  108:09.9 5:13.7)
====================================================
  1     44  Ellie Dolesy              10 19:01.7
  2     55  Zyanna Deloney            10 19:45.0
  3     64  Sabreya Crawford          09 21:55.4
  4     67  Grace Engebretson         10 23:12.4
  5     69  Naomi Falcon              09 24:15.4
  6   ( 70) Dani Bernabei-Grassi      12 24:20.0
  7   ( 72) Whitney Hentch            10 28:36.5

Incomplete Teams:

North Crawford                       
           Helen Carstens 09, Katie Schellhorn 10, Sara Martinez 11, Grace Corlis 11

Royall                               
           Tenley Wopat 09, Madeline Wainwright 09, Paige Britzman 09

New Lisbon                           
           Catrina Johnson 11, Molly Wiese 11

Wauzeka-Steuben                      
           Allison Oswald 12, Cherish Marfilius 11, Haley Atkinson 11, Molly Asleson 12


